LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
INYO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A1400014 INYO CO. OFFICE OF
NON PROP-20
01 11 $470.56
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $470.56
PROP-20
01 11 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $470.56
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $470.56
A1463248 BIG PINE UNIFIED

NON PROP-20
01 183 $7,828.44
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $7,828.44
PROP-20
01 183 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $7,828.44
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $7,828.44

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

EDUCATION

$680.
$680.

$162.
$162.

$842.
$842.

$568.
$568.

$173.
$173.

$741.
$741.

37-
37-

61-

98-
98-

PAYMENT TYPE
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ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

81-
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61-

42-
42-

PAID
AMOUNT

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$8,397.
$8,397.

$173.
$173.

$8,570.
$8,570.

TIME 11:47:42



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
INYO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1463271 DEATH VALLEY UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 36 $1,540.02
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,540.02
PROP-20
01 36 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $1,540.02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,540.02

A1463289 LONE PINE UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 363 $15,528.55
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $15,528.55
PROP-20
01 363 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $15,528.55
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $15,528.55

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$1,281.20 $0.00 $1,281.20
$1,281.20 $0.00 $1,281.20
$361.83 $0.00 $361.83
$361.83 $0.00 $361.83
$1,643.03 $0.00 $1,643.03
$1,643.03 $0.00 $1,643.03
T
$1,458.06- $0.00 $1,458.06-
$1,458.06- $0.00 $1,458.06-
$380.66- $0.00 $0.00
$380.66- $0.00 $0.00
$1,838.72- $0.00 $1,458.06-

$1,838.72- $0.00 $1,458.06-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$380.
$380.

$380.
$380.
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TIME 11:47:42

S
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $2,821.22
00 $2,821.22
00 $361.83
00 $361.83
00 $3,183.05
00 $3,183.05
00 $14,070.49
00 $14,070.49
66- $0.00
66— $0.00
66— $14,070.49
66- $14,070.49



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
INYO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1463297 OWENS VALLEY UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 80 $3,422.27
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $3,422.27
PROP-20
01 80 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $3,422.27

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $3,422.27
A1463305 ROUND VALLEY JOINT
NON PROP-20

01 130 $5,561.18

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $5,561.18
PROP-20

01 130 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $5,561.18
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $5,561.18

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

T
$2,558.96 $0.00 $2,558.96
$2,558.96 $0.00 $2,558.96
$723.27 $0.00 $723.27
$723.27 $0.00 $723.27
$3,282.23 $0.00 $3,282.23
$3,282.23 $0.00 $3,282.23

ELEMENTARY T
$575.39- $0.00 $575.39-
$575.39- $0.00 $575.39-
$151.43- $0.00 $0.00
$151.43- $0.00 $0.00
$726.82- $0.00 $575.39-
$726.82- $0.00 $575.39-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$151.
$151.

$151.
$151.
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S
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $5,981.23
00 $5,981.23
00 $723.27
00 $723.27
00 $6,704.50
00 $6,704.50
00 $4,985.79
00 $4,985.79
43- $0.00
43- $0.00
43- $4,985.79
43- $4,985.79



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
INYO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1476687 BISHOP UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 1,884 $80,594.47
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $80,594.47
PROP-20
01 1,884 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $80,594.47
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $80,594.47

A1491012 YOUTH BUILD CHARTER SCHOOL OF
NON PROP-20
01 1,240 $53,045.19 $48,093.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $53,045.19 $48,093.
PROP-20
01 1,240 $0.00 $13,573.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $13,573.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $53,045.19 $61,666.

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $53,045.19

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$5,619.
$5,619.

$1,432.
$1,432.

$7,051.
$7,051.

$61,666.

25-
25-

33-

58-
58-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$5,619.
$5,619.

$0.
$0.

$5,619.
$5,619.

$48,093.
$48,093.

$13,573.
$13,573.

$61,666.
$61,666.

25-
25-

00

25-
25-
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ACCOUNTS

$0.
$0.

$1,432.
$1,432.

$1,432.
$1,432.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

33-
33-

PAID
AMOUNT

$74,975.
$74,975.

$0.
$0.

$74,975.
$74,975.

$101,138.
$101,138.

$13,573.
$13,573.

$114,712.
$114,712.

TIME 11:47:42



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
INYO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1491593 COLLEGE BRIDGE ACADEMY
NON PROP-20
01 179 $7,657.33
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $7,657.33
PROP-20
01 179 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $7,657.33
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $7,657.33

A1491594 THE EDUCATION CORPS
NON PROP-20
01 318 $13,603.52
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $13,603.52
PROP-20
01 318 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $13,603.52
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $13,603.52

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016
BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$14,317.60 $0.00 $14,317.60
$14,317.60 $0.00 $14,317.60
$4,026.42 $0.00 $4,026.42
$4,026.42 $0.00 $4,026.42
$18,344.02 $0.00 $18,344.02
$18,344.02 $0.00 $18,344.02
T

$1,305.75- $0.00 $1,305.75-
$1,305.75- $0.00 $1,305.75-
$341.89- $0.00 $0.00
$341.89- $0.00 $0.00
$1,647.64- $0.00 $1,305.75-
$1,647.64- $0.00 $1,305.75-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$341.
$341.

$341.
$341.
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RUN DATE 12/31/2015
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S
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $21,974.93
00 $21,974.93
00 $4,026.42
00 $4,026.42
00 $26,001.35
00 $26,001.35
00 $12,297.77
00 $12,297.77
89- $0.00
89- $0.00
89- $12,297.77
89- $12,297.77



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
INYO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 4,424 $189,251.53
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $189,251.53
PROP-20
01 4,424 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $189,251.53

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $189,251.53

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

MASTER REGISTER

BANK CODE

REVENUE

PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTME
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$57,181.24 $0.
$57,181.24 $0.
$16,389.10 $0.
$16,389.10 $0.
$73,570.34 $0.
$73,570.34 $0.

PAYMENT TYPE

NT

00

00

00

00

00

00

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$57,391.

$57,391.

$18,858.

$18,858.

$76,249.

$76,249.

NT

05

05

02

02

07

07

TIME 11:47:
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$209.81- $246,642.
$209.81- $246,642.
$2,468.92- $18,858.
$2,468.92- $18,858.
$2,678.73- $265,500.
$2,678.73- $265,500.
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58
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02
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60

60



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER  ATTENDANCE
INYO COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 4,424
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 4,424

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$189,251.53

$189,251.53

$0.00

$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$189,251.53

$189,251.53

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA

PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$57,181.24 $0.00 $57,391.05

$57,181.24 $0.00 $57,391.05

$16,389.10 $0.00 $18,858.02

$16,389.10 $0.00 $18,858.02

$73,570.34 $0.00 $76,249.07

$73,570.34 $0.00 $76,249.07
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TIME 11:47:
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$209.81- $246,642.
$209.81- $246,642.
$2,468.92- $18,858.
$2,468.92- $18,858.
$2,678.73- $265,500.
$2,678.73- $265,500.

42

58

58

02

02

60

60



